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Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK 2011 R M 2.9999 409609 yes
H@BJISTEEN Theodor Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010 R M 2.9999 476330 yes
LASSEN Hubertus Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010 R M 2.9999 464797 yes
MOLBO Bendix NJ Aalborg FK 2011 R M 1.8 453577 yes
ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer HS Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 2011 L M 2.9999 453803 yes
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2011 R M 1.2 393302 yes
SIMPSON Arthur HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2011 R M 2.9999 430631 yes
SONDERGAARD Sebastian NJ Aalborg FK 2010 R M 15 424557 yes
TOFT Elias Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010 R M 2.9999 475763 yes
TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2011 M 1.1 420084 yes
WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010 R M 1.8 464653 yes
11 Participants (11 present)
GBR TEHILA Phoenix HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2011 R M 15 455128 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
2 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Danske B+U Mesterskaber

Birkergd (DEN)
18.03.2023 - 9:30 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U13
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Initial seeding

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 1001 192.0 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes

2. 1002 124.0 DEN SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub M yes

3. 1005 40.0 GBR TEHILA Phoenix HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes

4, 1 005 40.0 DEN S@NDERGAARD Sebastian NJ Aalborg FK M yes

5. 1008 14.0 DEN WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes

6. 1008 14.0 DEN MOLBO Bendix NJ Aalborg FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN LASSEN Hubertus Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN SIMPSON Arthur HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN TOFT Elias Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN H@JSTEEN Theodor Trekanten Kgbenhavn M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub M yes
Priority from  till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Foil Men's u13
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Foil Men's U13

Individual \\ophardtTeam
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12 Participants
12 Participants

Participants

1 Firstround
18.03. 14:21

2 Poules 6 Poule size

Format

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min
2 Direct elimination Table of 16
18.03. 14:21
12 Qualifiers

Ranks

Table

Time

Draws

1-16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

T16

Priority from  till Ranking list

Discipline

Gender Age class

2 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister

Foil

Men's uU13
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First round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
BRYLA Robert DEN Hellerup FK 1 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
WURLITZER Jakob DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
SONDERGAARD Sebastian DEN Aalborg FK 3 2 17 16 0.400 1 4,
ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer DEN Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 4 4 22 16 0.800 6 2
SIMPSON Arthur DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 5 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 6 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
Poule 2 | Piste
Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
TEHILA Phoenix GBR Trekanten Kgbenhavn 1 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
LASSEN Hubertus DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
TOFT Elias DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 3 3 19 21 0.600 -2 4,
HAJSTEEN Theodor DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.
MOLBO Bendix DEN Aalborg FK 5 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko DEN Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 6 4 24 7 0.800 17 1.
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Fencing

Foil Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam
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First round

Place Nation

Name

Club

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GBR
DEN
DEN
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TORPEGAARD Oskar

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko
H@JSTEEN Theodor

ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer
LASSEN Hubertus
WURLITZER Jakob

TOFT Elias

SONDERGAARD Sebastian
BRYLA Robert

TEHILA Phoenix

MOLBO Bendix

SIMPSON Arthur

Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavns Feegteklub
Trekanten Kghenhavn
Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Aalborg FK

Hellerup FK

Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Aalborg FK

Trekanten Kgbenhavn

V M TD TR Index 1
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25
24
24
22
18
19
19
17
13
11
8

7

4
7

14
16
15
18
21
16
24
22
25
25

Index 2 B Q
1.000 21 Q
0.800 17 Q
0.800 10 Q
0.800 6 Q
0.600 3 Q
0.600 1 Q
0.600 -2 Q
0.400 1 Q
0.200 -11 Q
0.200 -11 Q
0.000 -17 Q
0.000 -18 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Place Nation Name

Club
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DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GBR
DEN
DEN

TORPEGAARD Oskar
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko
H@JSTEEN Theodor

ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer

LASSEN Hubertus
WURLITZER Jakob

TOFT Elias
SONDERGAARD Sebastian
BRYLA Robert

TEHILA Phoenix

MOLBO Bendix

SIMPSON Arthur

HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
Trekanten Kgbenhavn

HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn

NJ Aalborg FK

HS Hellerup FK

HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
NJ Aalborg FK

HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn

Seeding list Direct elimination

V M TD TR Index 1

oor4n4moooooo-l>-l>-l>m|

(21 & 2 B &2 @ 2 BN 2 IR @ 2 BN & ) BN@ 2 B & 2 NG ) BN & 2 ING) |

25
24
24
22
18
19
19
17
13
11
8

7

4
2

14
16
15
18
21
16
24
22
25
25

Index2 T

1.000 21
0.800 17
0.800 10
0.800 6
0.600 3
0.600 1
0.600 -2
0.400 1
0.200 -11
0.200 -11
0.000 -17
0.000 -18
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Danske B+U Mesterskaber Fencing
Birkergd (DEN) Foil Men's U13 \OphardtTeam
18.03.2023 - 9:30 AM C Sportevent
Individual
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
TORPEGAARD Oskar
1 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN
16 *kk B e *kk Piste
4 TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN v
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste SONDERGAARD Sebastian
BRYLA Rob NJ Aalborg FK DEN 5
obert
9 HS Hellerup FK DEN 1
g SONDERGAARD Sebastian DEN v Piste
NJ Aalborg FK TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN v
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste LASSEN Hubertus (5)
DEN 3
LASSEN Hubertus Trekanten Kgbenhavn
5 DEN \Y
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
SIMPSON Arthur Piste
12 HS Trekanten Kagbenhavn DEN 8 LASSEN Hubertus
DEN \Y,
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer DEN 9
HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub
13 *kk Bye *kk
4 ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer DEN Piste
HS Kgbenhavns Fzegteklub TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN v
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko DEN 3
3 H@JISTEEN Theodor DEN HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
14 *kk B e *kk Piste
4 H@JISTEEN Theodor
DEN 13
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste WURLITZER Jakob DEN v
MOLBO Bendix DEN J Trekanten Kgbenhavn
n NJ Aalborg FK
6 WURLITZER Jakob DEN v Piste
Trekanten Kgbenhavn WURLITZER Jakob (6)
DEN 7
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko DEN v
TOFT Elias HS Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
7 DEN \
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
TEHILA Phoenix Piste
10 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn GBR 14 TOFT Elias
DEN 4
Trekanten Kebenhavn
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko DEN v
HS Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
15 *kk Bye *kk
2 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko DEN
HS Kgbenhavns Fzegteklub
Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software:
\ Ophardt Team OphardtTouch 2022.9.7 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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Foil Men's U13

Fencing

Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2011
2 DEN SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2011
3 DEN LASSEN Hubertus Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010
3 DEN WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010
Table of 8

5 DEN H@JISTEEN Theodor Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010
6 DEN ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2011
7 DEN TOFT Elias Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010
8 DEN SONDERGAARD Sebastian NJ Aalborg FK 2010
Table of 16

9 DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK 2011
10 GBR TEHILA Phoenix HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2011
11 DEN MOLBO Bendix NJ Aalborg FK 2011
12 DEN SIMPSON Arthur HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2011
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Danske B+U Mesterskaber Fencing

Birkerad (DEN) Foil Men's U13

Irkerg i Ophardt Team

18.03.2023 - 9:30 AM Individual  Jgesieren

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsB H | K  Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Danske B+U Mesterskaber

Fencing
Birkerad (DEN) Foil Men's U13
Irkerg Vi Ophardt Team
18.03.2023 - 9:30 AM IndIVIduaI \\Sportevent
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2011
Silver DEN SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2011
Bronze DEN LASSEN Hubertus Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010
Bronze DEN WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2010
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